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NUMBERS IN RED 8TH JUNE 2024 15TH SWORD SHOOT
ARE POSITION BY SCORE RESULTS IN HITS ORDER POS POS

     LADIES        CLUB HITS SCORE GOLDS HITS SCORE SPOTS

 HELEN FALKINGHAM BOWMEN of LEEDS 131 736 5 1 1 1

 ELLA PREECE WYKE ARCHERS 104 553 1 2 2 0

 BECKY REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 95 504 5 3 3 1

 CLARE SPENCER BOWMEN OF ST MARYS 105 473 5 4 4 0

 IRIS WEATHERLY BURTON CONSTABLE 79 334 4 5 5 0

 CAROL BYDE  BLBS 75 318 2 6 6 1

 SHARON REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 66 292 2 7 7 2

2 5

        RESULTS IN HITS ORDER POS POS

     GENTS HITS SCORE GOLDS HITS SCORE BS

 COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 141 855 10 1 1 0

 TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN 138 786 5 2 3 0

 PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 137 847 6 3 2 0

 LEYROY SHERVINGTON SAMLESBURY L/B 132 771 15 4 4 0

 MATT BRADSHAW-MANN AARDWOLF ARCHERS 130 682 4 5 7 0

 LES WYNN WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 126 700 8 7 5 2

 IAN HUNTER THIRSK BOWMEN 126 697 3 6 6 1

 ANDREW BOROWIK WAKEFIELD ARCHERS 125 652 2 8 9 0

 JOHN GREENWOOD DE-NOTTON BOWERS 123 603 2 9 14 1

 LEWIS MITCHELL ARROWFLIGHT 122 610 2 11 11 0

 KEV RISDALE AARDWOLF ARCHERS 122 587 2 10 15 1

 TONY COLLIER B. L. B. S 121 634 7 12 10 1

 HARRY SPENCER BOWMEN OF ST MARYS 120 671 3 13 8 0

 STEPHEN JONES DE-NOTTON BOWERS 120 606 3 14 12 0

 DAVID WHITHAM WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 115 574 7 15 16 0

 NASH CUMMINGS CHANTRY BOWMEN 113 605 2 16 13 1

 PAUL EMMERSON VALLEY BOWMEN 105 471 2 17 18 0

 MALCOLM DUKES THIRSK BOWMEN 101 478 5 18 17 1

 PETE  TITTERTON CHANTRY BOWMEN 90 445 2 19 19 0

 MICK ISAAC ARCHERY GB 85 395 3 20 20 1

 BOB JAMES THIRSK BOWMEN 83 360 1 21 21 0
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NUMBERS IN RED ARE POSITION BY SCORE 

NUMBERS IN BLUE ARE BLACK SPOTS HIT

JUNIOR GIRL     Single round

 EMMA JAMES THIRSK BOWMEN 44 207 1 0

Double Round

81 352 1 0

JUNIOR BOY Single round

DNS

Double Round

DNS
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RESULTS
LADIES CLUB HITS SCORE GOLDS POS

 HELEN FALKINGHAM BOWMEN of LEEDS 131 736 5 1

 ELLA PREECE WYKE ARCHERS 104 553 1 2

 BECKY REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 95 504 5 3

GENTS HITS SCORE GOLDS POS

 COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 141 855 10 1

 PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 137 847 6 2

 LEYROY SHERVINGTON SAMLESBURY L/B 132 771 15 3

JUNIOR GIRL HITS SCORE GOLDS POS

 EMMA JAMES THIRSK BOWMEN 81 352 0 1

JUNIOR BOY HITS SCORE GOLDS POS

TEAM HITS SCORE GOLDS

 COLIN HOPE CHANTRY BOWMEN 141 855 10

 TONY JONES CHANTRY BOWMEN 138 786 5

279 1641 15

JACK& JILL HITS SCORE GOLDS

 SHARON REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 66 292 2

 PAT REVEL ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 137 847 6

203 1139 8

BEST GOLD AM

LES WYNN WHITE ROSE ARCHERS

BEST GOLD PM

 IRIS WEATHERLY BURTON CONSTABLE

BEST ARROW AFTER LUNCH

 CLARE SPENCER BOWMEN OF ST MARYS

WORST WHITE LEWIS MITCHELL

GOLD SWEEP 14 GOLDS @ £2.00 EACH

AZINCOURT VOLLEY MATT BRADSHAW -MANN

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT

 LINTON AUSTEN THIRSK BOWMEN

LOGAN SPENCER  (JNR) BOWMEN OF ST MARYS
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